
virtual via Microsoft Teams

Thursday, August 06, 2020 Time: 9:30 AM

ID Name Email Firm Phone Prime/Sub/Other M/WBE Status

1 Mark Wafford mark.j.wafford@sherwin.com Sherwin Williams 2147716420 Supplier N/A

2 Charles Kucherka charles.kucherka@freese.com Freese and Nichols, Inc. 512-213-3206 Owner's Engineer N/A

3 Troy D. Meyers troy.d.meyers@sherwin.com Sherwin-Williams Paint 2146089120 manufacture N/A

4 Chuck Rethman charles.p.rethman@sherwin.com Sherwin-Williams 210-517-2197 Supplier N/A

5 Coby Gee Coby.Gee@freese.com Freese and Nichols 5126173183 Engineer N/A

6 Jagoda Moore jagoda@qwftexas.com Quality Welding & Fabrication 210-657-9090 Sub N/A

7 Kevin Vann kevin@tankproinc.com Tank Pro Inc. 205-750-0444 Prime N/A

8 Christine Merrigan cmerrigan01@yahoo.com Merrigan Electric, LLC 5129443217 Sub WBE

9 Bob Bridendolph bob.bridendolph@sherwin.com Sherwin Williams 5122965160 Supplier N/A

10 Lynn Rich lynn.rich@austintexas.gov City of Austin 512-974-7009 COA N/A

11 Val Joseph Val.joseph@tfwarren.com Blastco Texas Inc 281-590-3200 Prime N/A

12 Steve Wissing steve.wissing@tfwarren.com Blastco Texas Inc 2818029592 Prime N/A

13 Wayne McElreath wayne@ceblast.com Corrosion Eliminators 214 985 2661 Prime N/A

14 Jorge Cordoba jcordoba@nanotechsurfacesolutions.com Nanotech Surface Solutions 5125863230 Coating Supplier MBE

15 Laura Moreno laura.moreno@austintexas.gov COA - SMBR 512-974-6668 none N/A

16 Ryan Baxter ryan.baxter@austintexas.gov COA - AW 512-972-0231 COA N/A

17 Ivan Quinones ivan.quinones@austintexas.gov COA- CCO 512-974-7207 COA N/A

18 Ruben Cantu ruben.cantu@austintexas.gov COA - CCO 512-974-1532 COA N/A
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